Deutscher Bundestag
Platz der Republik 1, 11011 Berlin
@ (030)227-71152

= (030) 227 - 70003

o sylvia.lehmanng@bundestag.de

Sylvia Lehmann

Mitglied des Deutschen Bundestages

Svlvia Lehmann, MdB - Platz der Republik 1 - 11011 Berlin

19.08.2024

20.08.2024

20.08.2024

21.08.2024

21.08.2024

22.08.2024

22.08.2024

23.08.2024

23.08.2024

26.08.2024

26.08.2024

10 Uhr

10 Uhr

12 Uhr

10 Uhr

12 Uhr

10 Uhr

12 Uhr

10 Uhr

14 Uhr

10 Uhr

12 Uhr

Berlin, den
12.08.2024

Maschinenbau Dahme Dahme
Mieterverein Dahme-Spreewald e.V. Konigs-Wusterhausen

ASB-Inklusionsrestaurant Konigs-Wusterhausen

Nio-E-Auto Testzentrum Schonefeld
Samen und Saaten GmbH GroRbeeren
Iden Logistikcenter GolBen GolBen
Biohof Schoneiche Schoneiche
CTM-Fahrzeugbau Bestensee

Olaf Scholz in der Glasernen Molkerei Minchehofe

Wilmars Garten Trebbin

Selbsterntegarten Gute Gaben GrolRbeuthen



27.08.2024

27.08.2024

28.08.2024

28.08.2024

29.08.2024

29.08.2024

10 Uhr

12 Uhr

10 Uhr

12 Uhr

10 Uhr

12 Uhr

Spitzke SE Gleis und Schienenfahrzeugbau GrolRbeeren

Bombardier Aviation Service Schonefeld

Rauch Fruchtséfte Baruth/Mark

Wildpark Johannismiihle

Konditorei Klinkmuller Luckau

Spreewald Energy Neu Zauche





