

**Deutscher Bundestag**Platz der Republik 1, 11011 Berlin

⊚ (030) 227 - 71152

(030) 227 - 70003 sylvia.lehmann@bundestag.de

Sylvia Lehmann, MdB · Platz der Republik 1 · 11011 Berlin

Berlin, den 12.08.2024

19.08.2024	10 Uhr	Maschinenbau Dahme	Dahme
20.08.2024	10 Uhr 12 Uhr	Mieterverein Dahme-Spreewald e.V ASB-Inklusionsrestaurant	. Königs-Wusterhausen Königs-Wusterhausen
21.08.2024	10 Uhr	Nio-E-Auto Testzentrum	Schönefeld
21.08.2024	12 Uhr	Samen und Saaten GmbH	Großbeeren
22.08.2024	10 Uhr	Iden Logistikcenter Golßen	Golßen
22.08.2024	12 Uhr	Biohof Schöneiche	Schöneiche
23.08.2024	10 Uhr	CTM-Fahrzeugbau	Bestensee
23.08.2024	14 Uhr	Olaf Scholz in der Gläsernen Molkere	ei Münchehofe
26.08.2024	10 Uhr	Wilmars Gärten	Trebbin
26.08.2024	12 Uhr	Selbsterntegärten Gute Gaben	Großbeuthen

27.08.2024	10 Uhr	Spitzke SE Gleis und Schienenfahrze	eugbau Großbeeren
27.08.2024	12 Uhr	Bombardier Aviation Service	Schönefeld
28.08.2024	10 Uhr	Rauch Fruchtsäfte	Baruth/Mark
28.08.2024	12 Uhr	Wildpark Johannismühle	
29.08.2024	10 Uhr	Konditorei Klinkmüller	Luckau
29.08.2024	12 Uhr	Spreewald Energy	Neu Zauche